
District Contact Phone Email Fax
Alder Grove Charter Jenni Allen SanGiovanni 268-0854 jenni@aldergrovecharter.org 268-0813

Arcata Elementary Pamela Johnson 822-0351 pjones@humboldt.k12.ca.us 822-6589

Big Lagoon Rea Erickson 677-3688 rerickson@nohum.k12.ca.us 677-3642

Blue Lake Paula Wyant 668-5674 pwyant@humboldt.k12.ca.us 668-5619

Bridgeville Beth Anderson 777-3311 banderson@humboldt.k12.ca.us 777-3023

CR Kintay Johnson 476-4560 Kintay-Johnson@Redwood.edu 476-4270

Cuddeback Lani Dibble 768-3372 ldibble@humboldt.k12.ca.us 768-3372

Cutten Cherie Shipley 616-4277 oneredhorse@gmail.com 441-3900

Eureka Laurie Alexander 441-2425 alexanderl@eurekacityschools.org 441-3338

Ferndale Lydia DeZordo 786-5300 ldezordo@humboldt.k12.ca.us 786-4865

Fieldbrook Daria Lowery 839-3201 darialowery@nohum.k12.ca.us 839-8832

Fortuna Elementary Kay Chapman 725-2519 kchapman@humboldt.k12.ca.us 725-2228

Fortuna High Julie Slater 725-4461 x3072 jslater@fuhsdistrict.org 725-5511

Freshwater Amy Carlstad 442-2969 acarlstad@gmail.com 442-9527

Garfield Michael Quinlan 442-5471 mquinlan@humboldt.k12.ca.us 442-1932

Green Point Kathleen Wolfberg 668-5921 kwolfberg@humboldt.k12.ca.us 668-1986

HCOE Roger Golec 445-7187 rgolec@humboldt.k12.ca.us 445-7071

Head Starts Christy Snyder 825-1324 csnyder@ncsheadstart.org 822-7726

HSU Adrienne Colegrove-Raymond 826-4791 abc1@humboldt.edu 826-3672

Hydesville John Blakely 768-3610 jblakely@humboldt.k12.ca.us 768-3612

Jacoby Creek Catherine Stone 822-4896 cstone@nohum.k12.ca.us 822-4898

Klamath-Trinity Matt Levesque (530)625-5600x4819 mlevesque@ktjusd.k12.ca.us (530) 625-4840

Kneeland Michael Quinlan 442-5472 mquinlan@humboldt.k12.ca.us 442-7784

Laurel Tree Brenda Sutter 498-1770 laureltree_lc@yahoo.com 822-5654

Loleta John Sutter 733-5705 jsutter@humboldt.k12.ca.us 733-5367

Maple Creek Wendy Orlandi 668-5596 worlandi@humboldt.k12.ca.us 668-4132

Mattole Laureen Grothe 629-3311 laureen_jones@hotmail.com 629-3575

Mattole Charter Emily Carlson (916)604-­‐1264 ecarlson@mattolevalley.org (707)445-­‐2430
McKinleyville Elem. Michael Davies-Hughes 839-1549 mdavies-hughes@nohum.k12.ca.us 839-1540

N. Coast Prep. Jean Bazemore 822-0861 npacademy@sbcglobal.net 822-0878

Northern Humboldt Jack Bareilles 825-2199 jbareilles@nohum.k12.ca.us 825-2199

Orick Melody Schroeder 488-2821 orick@humboldt.k12.ca.us 488-2831

Pacific Union Karla Darnall 822-4619 kdarnall@humboldt.k12.ca.us 822-0129

Pacific View Charter Virginia Hall 269-9490 vhall@humboldt.k12.ca.us 269-9491

Peninsula Kathy Anderson 443-2731 kanderson@humboldt.k12.ca.us 443-3685

Rio Dell Leslie Yale 764-5694 lyale@humboldt.k12.ca.us 764-2656

Scotia Ronan Collver 764-2212 rcollver@humboldt.k12.ca.us 764-5111

South Bay Susan Maschmeier 445-5933 susansbusd@gmail.com 444-6246 

Southern Humboldt Stephanie Steffano-Davis 923-1147 stephanie@sohumusd.com 943-1921

Trinidad Matt Malkus 677-3631 mmalkus@nohum.k12.ca.us 677-0954

cws ed liaison Ann Blackwood 268-2720 ablackwood@co.humboldt.ca.us 445-6254
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